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Separate application required “for every building.
Plans must be filed with this application:

Apphcatmn for Permit: for Alterations, etc.

Portland Me, Qetober 8,1924 19

" T6 the : ‘
INSPECTOR OF BUTLDINGS: o - o "
The undersigned apphes for a permlt to altex the fol]o\vmg described building:—
Locnt’ion O Abbott, street . Ward wovene 9 ......... in ﬁxe-hmlts? 0 ..... wwsnssses . '
Name of Owner or Lessce, Miss Helen Wells - Addressll...Ath.m}...S.bI:e.e.t......
+« < Contractor, ’ R.B.Linneken... 369 ALLANAY .
. W Architect, _— “ .
- Materisl of Building is LA00R Style of Roof, veusmeren Iki.‘ Gh. Material of Roofirg, .. Angle.. E =
Size of Buildiné 18 conrssssssesreenrenssons feet 10ng; wnmmmmmmarmncimisssssssanin feet wide. No, of Stories, cecesienss 2
Cellar Wall is constructed of is . inchies wide on botiom and batters to v inckes on top. o
Underpinning i8 ... is inchies thiek 5 18 v wweer Te68 in height, ‘ A E 1
Height of Building .cevvsee weeenee Wally if Brick; 1st, 2d, reeee B, wrurnesrenne A 5th, (-”-] } )
What was Building last used for? ANELLINE... s . No. of Families? .. X | ‘-;
What will Bmldmg now be used for? woin AWALLINE LT amily . g
' ‘ Detail of Proposed Work - g
build open pordh 6x10fect all %o comply with the building ordtnanﬁe ' r%
- g X B
3
0
Tstimated Cost ?9]-5.«. % ]
| If Extended On Any Side 2
Size of Extension, No. of feet long fuuveumens 5 No. of feet Wide foresereennns § N0, of feet higlx‘nbovo sille\v;llk ? e & 5,
* No. of Stories high? wewmmmssssssnne 3 Style of ROOf fuvesssenssmssssssessinn s Material of Roofing ? wuueersensssssssenns % ,
Of what nmteun] will the Extension be built Foundation ? P !
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? e inches; and Party Walls vuweseeon inchés. 8 ! -
How will the estension be scenyied ¢ How connccted witk Main Bulldmg? i worssne R /
When Moved, Raised or Built Upon
.No, of Storics in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? weeceecssninee Proposed Foundations? vecmssrenr
No. of fect high from levei of ground to highest part of Roof to be? ‘
" low many feet will the External Walls bo increaced in Beight ¥ esmmssmasssememossenssns PATEY WallB corvvsnssassssss
‘ If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed r
Will an apening be made in the Party or External Walls? , in Story,
Size of the opening? How pretected ? ' : 2
Tow will the remuining portion of the wall be supported { . .
Snetwe ot owneror | Tl It | |
address (L. QA-br LT A '
o



. . Portland, Muiue,..l(a;;_' %1 /F.L‘___‘ — _;_ oy
Ao the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PURTLAND, ppg, 2

S lotoing heating, cooking o Power equipmeny ¢,
. 8cCrdane with the Laws of My ne, the Bulldmg Code of the ¢ ty of Portlgng d o1wi, ifications; -

AR O TR LIV RIS

undersipney hereby applics for o DPermiz ¢, install ¢ Il
h i ild;, ik

¢

» and the fo]] '8 specif;

LomhoM-LAMt.L Use of Building\\dm_LunGshnn&‘No. Stories\;)_ﬁg‘f;%:lgmg .
Name gang addresg of Owner of aIJpliaxch%u%\\~__\
instaﬂer’s name and addpegg --_AgMDWBlM%‘&\Tdephon h

Generg] Description of Work

X W ‘
‘ 3 B
To _instail%ﬁ%u%MonMﬂW%g}C&%\_ i
.\‘\ : . - ~ e -
\_\\ — Y
IF HEA)gR, POWER BOILER op COOKING DEvVICR % K

Is appliance op Source of hegy ¢, be in cel!arP_\IQLIf not, which story\\Kind of Fucl&@% \?'19%?
. N o J 3

Materip) of suppopis of appliance {concrete floor op what king). )
Minimum distance to woo( o combustipa Materig), from top of appliance o Casing top of urnace,

from top of stoke px‘pe\\\-f fom frong of applianc from sides oy back of appliancc\\\~ —_ ' R \
Size of chimney ﬂue_\m._ ~Other Connections ¢, same flye E

- \\\\.
IF or;,

Name apq type of bumcr‘\..gglld. \\\Labeled and Pproved by Underwn'ters' Laboraton'cs P yes
Wil Operator he always i, attendance

_____ —~——T¥pe of oil feoq (gravity or prcssurc)kxgravg.t}k‘\

P !
Location o storage.\\_bi‘ﬂﬂ@i\\l\lo. and capacity of tanks\L.\g?ﬁ-g"l\.N.. o
Will an tanks pe more thap seven feot from any ﬂameLMHo . .

Amoynt sed P.Loo\(m.oo for one heater, ete, 5o centg

—
of fee enlq
buiiding at same time.)

additiony for each additiong) heater, ete., in saipe \c
27 ’
Signature o Installer.\\Z’ %&&
msm:c‘noN Copy & /

Seb? i ;

8.
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Tnquiry-9-13 Abbobt St -
June 23, 1959

Mr. Deniel Ta Shaw

. 25 Higgins street

Dear Mr, Snawi . o

Hegarding your inquiry concerning alverations Lo former
atable atbtached to dwelling ab the above named location to

change 1t 10 garege use it appears that the following con~
gtruction wonld be necessary to meeb Building Code require-~

monbst

1. The proposed 8 inch concrete wlock foundation w'l
would have Lc axtend to such 8 depth that tho bottom
of the poured concrete footing st least & inches

deep and 10 inches wide on which it is required Yo

. be supported would be not less than 4 feet below the

’ tintshed grade of the ground adjoining it ab ell

points. Unless the grade of the ground were %o be
raisad, this vould apparently be considerably deeper
then the bottom of the existing concrete pler which
hag baen vncoversd.

2, frovision would need to be made to anchor the exiat-.
ing sill of the tuilding 1o the concrete block wall
by at lenst one~half inch diameter bolts gpaced mot

over 6 faet on centers. :

3, The garagd gide of the wood wall where 1t adjoine
the dwelling would nesd to be covored with sheebs
of cemont asbestus ward at least three-eighths of

an inch in thicke wa or Eypsum wall board abt least
one~half inch in tkicknese with Joinbs hotwesn
ghestis tightly cemonted and goaled.

Le A solf~closing shandard Iire-reeietant. Jour or & solid
core plywood door abt least on¢ and thisewquarbers inches
think would need to be jnatalled on any opondng between

garage and dwelling.

5, Qarage would nesd to be provided with a concrete {lcor or
one of equivalen% approved fire-rosistivg mberial.

Very truly yourss

AJSim Albert J. Seerd
Inupector of Dulllings

My
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9-).3 Abbott Street

May 2k, 1960

This lot owned by Daniel T. Shaw contains 10,170 square fest.
On the lot he hes a single family dwelling house and 2 former barn
attached, the barn being one story and & half with the first floor
about 3 feet above the grade.

The owner had thought of moving one half of the first floor
toward Allen Avenue, building 2 partition between this half and the
balance of the barn togebher with a floor over this half about
5 feet above the present “irst floor level, thus forming garage
space for a single car at about the level of the ground,

At the time of inspection he had alr - (without & permit)
excavated at the rear wall of the barn, constructed a footing of
concrebe (his word is taken for that), and on top of the footing
& concrete black wall aboub 24 inches high without mortar between
the blocks. This wall is out of line and out of level.

The barn is framed with a pitch roof with gable end toward
Abbott Strest, However the floor joists in first floor and in
gecond floor run in the opposite directicn from the rafters leaving
much to be desired ag to ties for the roof plates, a deficency
which cause the upper parts of both side walls o lesn out a bib,

After going over all these defects with Mr, Shaw, hs decided
that he would abendon the project, and said that he wowld proceed
with no more work requiring a building permit, without first secur-
ing the permit.

WMcD

Attachments: two sketches.




PERMIT ISSUED

] U v
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR TS JUL 10 1961

HEATING, COOKING - OR POWER EQUIPMENT CITY of PORTLA AMD

FILL IN AND 3IGN WITH INK

Pn_glland, Mame, Ju.x.y 10’ (l%l

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install lhc follomng keating, cooking 'or power cquipment in accord-
cnce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the fnllawmg :pectﬁcahous

Location ... 11. Abbotb.. 3 . o o, Usc of Building.... dwsllmg, . No. Stories - 1 .gﬁzﬁgﬂﬁm&—
Name and address of owner of appliance ... Hirlen.3.Varney, - 1l ;\bnott 3t, :
Installer’s name and address ... Dixon. Ems., 230. Inam 3t...Corhani. R Telepwnnm 42871

General Description of Work
To install oil.burning. equipment..znd. forced. hat.water heating syatem.{replacement) ..
~(in-place of LW, heating. systom)

IF HEATER, CR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . basemsnt. ... .... . .. ... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .o
If s0, how protected? . ... . . . Kind of fuel? okl
Minimum distance 1o burnab]e material, from top of appliarce or casing top of furnace .. . -
From tup of smoke pipe From front of appliance .over./i.!.... From sides or back of apphance aver. l;"
Size of chimney flue .. 8)()2. ............... Otiiar connections to same flue ... .. .0Q.......... ..
If gas fired, how vented? ... oo oo oo i o e .. .. Rated maximum demand per hour .
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? .. ... ...

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner .DeLCO. ..8WH.TYPE . . ... .. ... . . Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . . Jes .
Will sperator be always in attendance? .. .. . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? botitom
Type of floor beneath burner .. . ¢ement. . . . . Sizeof vent pipe . AR
Lacation of oil sterage .basement .. .. e Number and capacity of tanks
Low waier shut off
WVill all tanks be raore than five feet from any flame? . yes How many tanks enclosed ?

Total capacity of anty existing storage tanks for furnace burners .. 1= 275 gale. . . oo

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If s, how protecred? ... ... .. . ... . . Height of T.egs, if any
Skirting at botto:n of appliance? . o Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance . .......... . ... From sides and bazk ., From top of smokepipe
ize of chimney flue ... ... ooovoove.e.. . Otner connections to same flue . .. e e e
Yood to be provided? ........ .o ... . Tf so, how vented? | . Forced or gravity? ... .. ...
15 fired, how vented? . Rated maximun demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

nclosed? 2.00 ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Jes
vixon inos,
Vo o
Signature of Installey . bt (Al crzg »r ., L, o
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. RS KESIDENGE zome
APPLICATION FCR PERMIT

Class of Building or T)}x of Structure ... Thixd.Glass. .

Portland, Maine, w4828, 1964 v | ’fﬁ"y 25 Pﬂﬁ‘\"ﬂ\m}
To the INSPECTOR OF BUJ LDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE .

The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ permit to erect aller repuir demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: . o
Location 1l..Abbott.. St Within Fire Limits? ..., .. Dict, Nowoooo -
Owner's name and address .......BrLon. S Vaxnes » .11 Abhott ok, Telephone, R,

1.essee’s name and address ; Telephone.... sus:

IR S RO Yo

Contractor's name and address ...cunay v TEPRONEG s
Architect .. Specifications No. of sheats ...
Proposed use of building 2=68Y. 2aTR8e No. families ...
Last use No. families ............. _—
Material........£Y2m€.. No. stories Y. Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost §....1000, ~2arape . ‘ Fee $..... 5‘00

rasreress st nima

=0, etictal Description of New Work

i%—&enoﬁsh—e;&sténg—mﬁ"&%eﬁ—ﬁrame—gaww

Yo conutruct 2-car garage, 24 'x24!

to use concrete slab for foundation - 2- 9x7 doors with /x8 headers
in gable end

Pernn lasued vty Merng

It is understood that this permit does not include instellation of healing apparatus which is tv be loken out separately by and in

the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... s ——

Size, front.... earth or rock? .
Material of foundation ... 812b Thickness, top bottom cellar

Material of underpinning Height Thickness
Kind of roof .....pit.cn Rise per foot .....5M........... Roof covering B 8RhALE..cAR58.. 6 0. L
No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys of Uning e v + v Kind of heqt
Framing lumber—Kind.....spruce Dressed or full size? ... dreas.ed
Corner posts ..... %%, M0 Sills.... 2% Girt or ledger board? ...,
Girders.... . Size,. » . Columns under girders Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-24” Q. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 [eet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. y 3rd w roof .. 2X8 ~OT trusses
On centers: 1st floor, . y 3rd , roof 24"
Maximum span: 1st floor. , , 3rd , voof .. 2!
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

roasissstses mardseee

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot..2 » to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated.......
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

......................... ™

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

./y. g. % ] \'/ /;/7 P~ 'W?ll work require disturbing of any tree ona publicstreet?....4a.....
7 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Y88,

] 5\ y .
€24 183 8C MAINE PRINTING €O, gw‘ y[\
Signature of ownmer 7 Voo, w'l/m;

INSPECTION COPY




Memorandum from Deparument of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

a N A2 = 11 Abbott Street

v

June 2, 1964

Mr, Erion g, Varney, *
1 Abbott Styeet

Dear Mr, Varmeyr

Permit ip baing issued to construct & two-cer frams goarega 2412/
ab the above Incation but 8 permit cannot be iseued ir the future if it ip
desired to yigidly comect the garage to the dwelling by a breezaway or
stherwise as the dwelling has a foundation below frost whereas the garage
“will rest on a co%retm slab that ig subject to frost action,

Very truly ¥ ours;

florald B, Maybersy
Doputy Director of
Building Inspection
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT | DPERMII I3SUED
B.O.CA. USE GROUP ....evevernnrnn oo e w7 19T

. -B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CON‘S/TRUCTION ce e s 0100
ZONING LOCATION /273" poRTLAND, MAINE, 1az.2,2077--- | (ITY of PORTLA

_To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The uftglersigue& hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the #~Uowing building, struc- !
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland [ A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith wud the following specifica-
fons: .7 l ’
Fire District #1 (0, #20
Telephone
2. Lessee’s name and adddress ‘ Telephone «.oovvrenes
3. Comra;tctor’s;uname and address .. S " Telephone
B, ATCHIECE v vvvevnrvssansrorsnssasssnnuees Specifications ....... . No. of sheets
« Proposed use of building .. ~Re¥. Dplan, attached
LASE USE + oo vvvrersosonsannnensonsssesunoesnonsees i iiiie e
Material Wood. ... No. StOHes vuvvee Beat »vvevneeoers Styleofroof .ovveen.
Other buildings on same 10t «.ovvrceeeorrereeees . .
Estimated contractual cost $k o 000+ . ... Fee $.5..00.......

FIELD INSPECTOR—MI, . vvvvivanrnrnsoneenes .... GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: - @ 715-5451

) Construct 11 £t, x 24 £t. addition on
Dwelling

) rear of existing 2-car garage.
'Masonr'y Bldg. ....... Ve )
Metal Bldg, ..oovevenenns Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations ...
Demolitions «.vvuovvrsnee
Change of Use ...... vieee
Other .oovvevvnersons . .
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrie
cal and mechanicals. ) ’

PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 1{F 20 3g 40
Oher: vivvvrirreeresrrrenanons

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this worlk? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
1s connection to be made to public sevrer? ... ... ....no.. If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been Semt? vuvunes N Form notice sent?
Hcight average grade to top of plate . . .ovvne RN Height average grade to highest point of roof ........ NN .
Size, front No. stnries solid or filled land? ... 0vves earth or rock?
Material of foundation bottom ..., CElAr coieiiaies s oo
* Kind of roof ..asphalt
No, of chimneys
Framing Lumber—Kind ......... . Dressed or full size? .. ...« RN Corner posts
Size Girder Columns under girders i Max. on centers ..... RN !
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in cvery floor and flat roof span over § fect.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor

On centers: ist floor ..... hereraen ,2nd

Maximum span: 1st floor
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls? .4 ovveevecsrsrrarsacnranaanee height?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot .3 .., to be accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be accommodated .. .
Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bullding?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any trcc on a public street? ..
ZONING: @A ARG L L L.
BUILDING CODE: . 2 A’ sReg 43/5,//,'}' / Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
ieranasaereee .7 to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
..., arcobserved? .Y&S...

Signature of Applicant ..... 24/ ...... et

Type Naine of above . Bxlon. S Varney..ooeideee

Other v.ovvveens
FIELD YNSPECTOR'S COPY and AJAress vovvie ettt
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CHECK_LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

hate - £ yrSTONE
‘/ZopeﬂLocation - /57~f/

%é{rior or—cornrer lot -’

#6-ft-setback area (Section 21) -
L Tse - J) T ST

Sewage'm's}‘:ﬁﬁ -
.V‘fe:‘a;j vards - /J —

i o A EA o
G AEE

3 4 ﬂ}%//’/z

Side Yards -
. Front—¥ards—~
%rﬁécfm -
UAfeight - SSTOAY
tot Area - /2/ 72
Building Area ~
Area-per—Famity-—=—"
width-of-Lat =
. «Lot~Frontage—
(/)‘ff-street Parking - )//,/,5
loading-Bays™+

Site-Rlan—
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